
 

Waukesha Gun Club 
 

N22W23170 Watertown Road 
Waukesha, WI  53188 

262-547-9785 
manager@waukeshagunclub.org 

 
 

Event Pricing 
 

Trap or Skeet 
25 Targets** 

 
 

 
25 Targets 

 
Shells 

 
Eye/Ear Protection 

 
Cost Per Person 

 
Cost 

 
$12.00 

 
$12 

 
$4.50 

 
$28.50 

 

** Can pre- arrange to shoot additional rounds  
 

Sporting Clays or 5- Stand 
50 Targets 

 
 

 
50 Targets 

 
Shells 

 
Eye/Ear Protection 

 
Cost Per Person 

 
Cost 

 
$24.00 

 
$24 

 
$4.50 

 
$52.50 

 
 

Options: 
Gun Rental:    $15 per hour/per person - (must use WGC shells) 
Cart Rental:   $15 per hour or  $50 per day 
Range Safety Officer: $25 per hour/per RSO 
Summer Kitchen:  $150 for the duration of your event 

 
*All pricing/availability subject to change 
*Please limit your event to 50 targets; participants may purchase enough shells to shoot their round 
*Trap and skeet shooting fields’ rental rate is charged at a minimum of $150 per field per hour 
*5 Stand houses’ rental rate is charged at a minimum of $250 per building per hour 
*Shooters must arrive 15 minutes prior to the reservation time for safety instruction 
*$100 non-refundable deposit required (1) week prior to event to hold the reserved time 
*All beverages must be purchased through Waukesha Gun Club 

 
Thank you for considering Waukesha Gun Club for your event! 

 

Feel free to contact us at any time 

mailto:manager@waukeshagunclub.org

