# Waukesha Gun Club

N22W23170 Watertown Road Waukesha, WI 53188 262-547-9785 manager@waukeshagunclub.org

## **Event Pricing**

### Trap or Skeet 25 Targets\*\*

	25 Targets	Shells	Eye/Ear Protection	Cost Per Person
Cost	\$12.00	\$12	\$4.50	\$28.50

\*\* Can pre- arrange to shoot additional rounds

### Sporting Clays or 5- Stand 50 Targets

	50 Targets	Shells	Eye/Ear Protection	Cost Per Person
Cost	\$24.00	\$24	\$4.50	\$52.50

#### **Options**:

Gun Rental:\$15 per hour/per person - (must use WGC shells)Cart Rental:\$15 per hour or \$50 per dayRange Safety Officer:\$25 per hour/per RSOSummer Kitchen:\$150 for the duration of your event

\*All pricing/availability subject to change

\*Please limit your event to 50 targets; participants may purchase enough shells to shoot their round \*Trap and skeet shooting fields' rental rate is charged at a minimum of \$150 per field per hour \*5 Stand houses' rental rate is charged at a minimum of \$250 per building per hour \*Shooters must arrive 15 minutes prior to the reservation time for safety instruction

\*\$100 non-refundable deposit required (1) week prior to event to hold the reserved time

\*All beverages must be purchased through Waukesha Gun Club

Thank you for considering Waukesha Gun Club for your event! Feel free to contact us at any time